
2025-2026 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Registration Fee: 

The registration fee will cover a portion of the student’s expendable supplies, achievement testing, administrative costs, 

and academic costs.  Upon registering, all new students entering first grade through twelfth grade will participate in an 

academic evaluation. 

Tuition/Fees:  

Annual Fee is a one-time, annual fee due on/or before June 3, or upon registration.  Includes purchase of 

consumable work texts and/or online textbooks and science lab. 

Tuition is an annual agreement.  

****All tuition and fee payments are non-refundable****

Late Fees: 
• A $30 late fee will be applied to unpaid tuition after the third of each month

Payment Methods:  

• Acceptable payment methods: Cash, Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Bill Pay

(NO PERSONAL CHECKS)

Other Fees to Consider: 

Uniforms- purchased authorized uniform supplier. 

School Supplies- may be purchased at any location; grade list can be found on our website. 

Athletic Fee- TBD throughout the school year per sport 

Fundraisers, Field-Trips, and Extra-Curricular Fees- TBD throughout the school year 

  Grade      Annual Fee  Tuition 

Pre-K3 – Kinder       $200   $4464 

1st – 5th      $400  $4680 

6th – 8th       $425  $4680  

9th – 12th       $450  $4992 

Enhancement Fee: 

October 1st (Fall) - $100       March 1st  (Spring) $100 

Payment Options: 

• 5% discount if paid in full by July 15, 2025

• Twelve equal payments beginning in July

and ending in June

• Ten equal payments beginning in August

and ending May

All monthly installments are due by the first of each 

month  

New Student:  

Returning Student:  

$300 per student

$225 per student before March 7 $300 per student after March 17 $350 per student after June 2




